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Linda Amaral Zettler
Molecular Phylogeny

Nathalie Delherbe
Martinez
Molecular Microbiology

Rodrigo De la Iglesia
Microbial Ecology

Kurt Hanselmann
Microbial Geochemistry

Adriana Lopes Dos
Santos
Molecular Biology

Alejandro Murillo
Microbial Ecology

Norman Pace
Molecular Phylogeny

Carles Pedroés-Alié
Marine Molecular Biology

Alvaro Plominsky
Molecular Phycology

Matthew Sullivan
Environmental Virology

Nicole Trefault
Microbial Genomics

Osvaldo Ulloa
Marine Microbial
Oceanography

Ger van den Engh
Flow Cytometry

Daniel Vaulot
Molecular Phycology

Cristian Venegas
Flow Cytometry
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JI Junior Instructor
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Teaching Team

Marine Biological Laboratory (MBL) -
The Josephine Bay Paul Center, USA

Laboratorio de Oceanografia
Microbiana Depto. de Oceanografia
Universidad de Concepcion, CHILE

Facultad de Ciencias Bioldgicas,
Pontificia Universidad Catdlica de
Chile, CHILE

ETH Zurich, Dept. of Earth Sciences
and swiss | i-research & training,
PO Box 1206, 8032 Zurich,
SWITZERLAND

CNRS, UMR 7144, Station
Biologique, Place G. Tessier 29680
Roscoff, FRANCE

Laboratorio de Oceanografia
Microbiana Depto. de Oceanografia
Universidad de Concepcion, CHILE

University of Colorado, Boulder, USA

Institut de Ciencies del Mar,
Barcelona, SPAIN

Laboratorio de Oceanografia
Microbiana Depto. de Oceanografia
Universidad de Concepcion, CHILE

Ecology and Evolutionary
Department & Molecular and Cellular
Biology Department, University of
Arizona, USA

Centro de Gendmica y
Bioinformatica, Facultad de Ciencias,
Universidad Mayor, Santiago, CHILE

Departamento de Oceanografia,
Universidad de Concepcioén, CHILE

BD Advanced Cytometry Group,
Seattle, USA

Station Biologique de Roscoff, CNRS
& Université Pierre et Marie Curie,
FRANCE

Laboratorio de Oceanografia
Microbiana Depto. de Oceanografia
Universidad de Concepcion, CHILE

T Technical Assistant
O Organizer
S Symposium Speaker

amaral@mbl.edu

nadelher@gmail.com

rdelaiglesia@bio.puc.cl

kurt.hanselmann@erdw.ethz.ch

lopesas.ufri@gmail.com

amurillo@profc.udec.cl

nrpace@colorado.edu

cpedros@icm.csic.es

amunoz1@profc.udec.cl

mbsulli@email.arizona.edu

nicole.trefault@umayor.cl

oulloa@udec.cl

cytopeia@me.com

vaulot@gmail.com

crivenegas.venegas@gmail.com
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Eighth Latin American Microbiology Postgraduate Course on "Ecology and Diversity of marine Microorganisms", (ECODIM-VIII),
offered by the Austral Summer Institute, University of Concepcién & the Pontificia Universidad Catélica de Chile , at Dichato,
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